2014 BOYS A VOLLEYBALL PROVINCIALS FINANCIALS

REVENUES:
ENTRY FEE/SHIRTS/BANQUET
ACS

Bulkley Valley
Carver
Cedars
Centennial
Chemanius
Credo

Fernie
Kelowna Chr.
Mt. Sentinel
Vernon
Ucluelet

SPONSORS:

Brandsma

Driesen

HJD Transport

Jansen — Novamax
Orangemen

Steve Atsma

Rob Brandsma

Benjamin Moore

Barthel photos (supplied placement photos & frames)
Best Western Regency
BCSS (officials reimburse)

GATE AND CLOTHING:
Gate
Extra clothing

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES:

Barthel Photos (team photos)

Cliffhouse Entertainment

Lori’s Catering

Able Cresting — clothing,

Able Cresting — clothing,

Kim VV (coaches room receipts)
Michelle Burnett (coaches room receipts)
Anthony — Tim’s — coaches meeting
Sportcanadatv.com (streaming)pay BCSS
Officials

VM Ribbon — all-star awards 9920

VM Ribbon — awards, 9923

Laura VW — logo design

Bourquin Printers & Signs

ACS coaches food

Thank you Gifts:

Purolator — t-shirt shipping

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

900.00
735.00
1,699.00
749.00
1,159.00
937.00
980.00
820.00
735.00
980.00
920.00
615.00
11,229.00

200.00
200.00
150.00
800.00
500.00
125.00
225.00
100.00
500.00
1,667.00
4,467.00

2,752.20
422.80
3,175.00

18,871.00

350.00
900.00
4,097.82
4,452.19
1,013.89
240.04
26.89
67.20
423.25
3,253.56
428.41
28.00
200.00
404.32
76.34
125.00
150.33

16,237.24

2,633.76



